

Town of Bowman Annual Candlelight Christmas Parade 2019

Thursday, December 12, 2019 7:00 p.m.

lease check one of the following:
Yes, I will participate in the Bowman Christmas Parade
No, I will not be able to participate
ame/Organization
ddress
ntry Type
*Entries will be judged based on:
he theme for this year's parade is: "Twelve Days of Christmas"
ame of Contact Person
elephone Number
STATEMENT OF RELEASE AND WAIVER OF LIABILITY
With full knowledge of the Christmas Parade activities, I the undersigned release the Town of Bowman, The Parade Committee, and the Town Council from any and all claims and waiver any rights to liability against the Town, Committee, or Council for any damage to property or bodily injury received during participation of said people (including travel to and from parade).
gnature — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Please submit form before December 6, 2019 to: Bowman Town Hall

Please submit form before December 6, 2019 to Bowman Town Hall Attn: Christmas Parade Committee P.O. Box 37 Bowman, SC 29018

Phone: 803.829.2666 Fax: 803.829.3159